DATASHEET
Page   1 | 3
January 25, 2022
Version 1.0
LIT Low-Intensity Tower Light Series
ICAO Low-intensity Type A 10 cd
ICAO Low-intensity Type B and Type E 32 cd
Low-intensity 50 cd

Mechanical Characteristics
► Pin sizes:
• Ø18 mm: ordering code example
LIT10-AC230-xxC (where xx = tube length)
• Ø30 mm: ordering code example
LIT10-AC230-xxD (where xx = tube length
• Various tube lengths available on request
► Operating temperature range -40…+55 °C
► IP66 protection degree
► Marine-grade aluminum
► Rubber (EPDM) sealing between Tower light and
the wall structure.
► Spirit level inside to assist mounting
► Mechanical impact resistance IK05 (according to
IEC 62262)
► Weight 3,8 Kg
Order code Output Specification Operating
voltage
Power
consumption
Infrared Tube
diameter
Alarm
Relay
RS-485
Modbus
Control
Signal
Photocell
LIT10-AC230-xxC-y-z 10 cd Type A 230 VAC 2,4 W No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-AC230-xxD-y-z 10 cd Type A 230 VAC 2,4 W No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-AC230-IR-xxD-y-z 10 cd Type A 230 VAC 2,6 W Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-DC-xxC-y-z 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC 1,5 W No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-DC-xxD-y-z 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC 1,5 W No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-DC-IR-xxD-y-z 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC 1,7 W Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-AC230-xxC-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC 3,5 W No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-AC230-xxD-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC 3,5 W No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-AC230-IR-xxD-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC 3,7 W Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-DC-xxC-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC 2,6 W No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-DC-xxD-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC 2,6 W No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-DC-IR-xxD-y-z 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC 2,8 W Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-AC230-xxC-y-z 50 cd - 230 VAC - No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-AC230-xxD-y-z 50 cd - 230 VAC - No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-AC230-IR-xxD-y-z 50 cd - 230 VAC - Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-DC-xxC-y-z 50 cd - 10-60 VDC - No Ø18 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-DC-xxD-y-z 50 cd - 10-60 VDC - No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-DC-IR-xxD-y-z 50 cd - 10-60 VDC - Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-AC230-xxD-y-z 70 cd - 230 VAC - No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-AC230-IR-xxD-y-z 70 cd - 230 VAC - Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-DC-xxD-y-z 70 cd - 10-60 VDC - No Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-DC-IR-xxD-y-z 70 cd - 10-60 VDC - Yes Ø30 mm Yes Option Option Option
xx = tube length     y = options     z = mounting variant
Also available with 115 VAC (change in code: AC230 -> AC115)
Ordering code examples:
 Light